Value Wins Proofing for October 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:30 Bangor- |Ballycool 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -66.17
on-Dee
Single 30th 16:10 Leicester|Gatillo 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61.17
Single 30th 15:50 Ayr Vengeur De 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -56.17
Guye
Single 30th 15:15 Ayr Letemgo 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -73.67
Single 30th 14:50 Redcar |Holiday Girl 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -68.67
Single 30th 14:40 Ayr Socksy 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -63.67
Single 30th 14:30 Leicester|Lexington Sky 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -98.67
Single 29th 14:10 Wilberdragon 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -93.67
\Wincanton
Single 28th 19:45 Milton Road 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -118.67
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 18:15 Dontforgettocal 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -113.67
Wolverhampto ||
n (A.W)
Single 28th 14:55 First Flight 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -108.67
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:15 Newbury |Frontiersman 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -103.67
Single 27th 14:00 Blairs Cove 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -98.67
Cheltenham
Single 25th 20:20 Kempton |Honiara 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -93.67
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:20 Kempton |Zilza 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -88.67
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:40 Peggies 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -98.67
\Worcester Venture
Single 25th 17:05 Landin 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.50 -93.67
\Worcester
Single 25th 15:55 Focaccia 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -103.17
\Worcester
Single 24th 19:45 Kempton |Mr Pocket 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -98.17
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:00 Oceanus 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -93.17
Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:50 Exeter |Midnight Glory 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -88.17
Single 24th 14:30 Falcon's Vision 4.33 5.00 Non-runner - -83.17
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 17:20 Muatadel 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -83.17
Pontefract
Single 23rd 16:10 Windsor |Love And Be 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -78.17
Loved
Single 23rd 15:20 Silvery Moon 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -97.17
Pontefract
Single 23rd 14:50 Ce De Nullis 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -147.17
Pontefract
Single 21st 19:45 Yasir 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -142.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:25 Ffos Las |Clyne 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -137.17
Single 21st 14:30 Stratford |Midtech 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -132.17
VValentine
Single 21st 13:55 Stratford |Pershing 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -127.17
Single 20th 17:25 Redcar [Duke Of 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -122.17
Yorkshire
Single 20th 16:00 Allez Jacques 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.17
\Wincanton
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Single 20th 15:10 Redcar |Se You 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -112.17

Single 20th 13:40 Arty Campbell 9.00 5.00 Win 1 38.00 -107.17
\Wincanton

Single 19th 17:40 Brighton |Merdon Castle 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -145.17

Single 19th 15:35 Brighton |Pick A Little 3.25 5.00 Win 1 10.63 -140.17

Single 19th 14:30 Brighton |George 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -150.8

Single 19th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Knight 3.50 5.00 Win 1 10.63 -145.8

Destroyer

Single 19th 14:10 Carlisle |Hartside 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -156.43

Single 18th 19:45 Kempton |Al Mustashar 3.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -151.43
(A.W)

Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -146.43
17:45 Kempton|Cove Beach 7.00
(A.W)
19:45 Kempton |Al Mustashar 7.00
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:45 Kempton|Cove Beach 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -145.43
(A.W)

Single 17th 14:00 Leicester|Bold Reason 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -140.43

Single 16th 17:40 Lunar Deity 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -135.43
Yarmouth

Single 16th 17:10 Pickett's 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -130.43
Yarmouth Charge

Single 16th 16:40 Gatillo 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -125.43
'Yarmouth

Single 16th 16:10 Rock On 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -120.43
Yarmouth Dandy

Single 16th 15:10 Dubka 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -115.43
Yarmouth

Single 16th 14:30 Windsor |Garrick 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -110.43

Single 16th 14:00 Windsor |Aquadabra 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -105.43

Single 15th 16:35 Village Vic 6.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -100.43
Chepstow

Single 14th 16:45 Rock The 4.33 5.00 Win 1 15.82 -95.43
Chepstow Kasbah

Single 14th 16:10 Louis' Vac 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -111.25
Chepstow Pouch

Single 14th 15:15 York Mr Lupton 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -106.25

Single 14th 14:05 York Master 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.25

Carpenter

Single 13th 15:00 Dabyah 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -96.25
Newmarket

Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -91.25
14:00 Newton |Pointed And 13.00
Abbot Sharp
15:00 Dabyah 13.00
Newmarket

Single 13th 14:00 Newton |Pointed And 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -90.25
Abbot Sharp

Single 12th 17:30 State The 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.25
\Worcester Obvious

Single 12th 16:30 One Forty 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -80.25
\Worcester Seven

Single 12th 13:50 Copper Kay 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.25
\Worcester

Single 11th 19:55 Kempton|Top Score 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75.25
(A.W)

Single 11th 18:55 Kempton |Rainbow Rising 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70.25
(A.W)

Trixie 11th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -65.25
16:00 Ludlow |Mick Thonic 4.00
18:55 Kempton |Rainbow Rising 4.00
(A.W)
19:55 Kempton|Top Score 4.00
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:00 Ludlow |Mick Thonic 5.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -61.25

Single 10th 16:50 Brighton |Oceanus 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -56.25

Single 10th 15:55 Leicester|Soldier In 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -51.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Action
Single 10th 14:55 Leicester|Indomeneo 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -46.25
Single 10th 13:30 Catterick |Charnock 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.75
Richard
Single 9th 17:00 Munthany 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -53.75
Pontefract
Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -48.75
16:35 Salisbury|Cotinga 5.00
17:00 Munthany 5.00
Pontefract
Single 9th 16:35 Salisbury|Cotinga 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -47.75
Single 7th 20:15 Archipeligo 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -42.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:40 Redcar |Foxtrot Knight 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -37.75
Single 7th 15:35 Ascot Johnny Barnes 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.75
Single 7th 15:20 Redcar |Darkanna 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -27.75
Single 7th 15:05 Fontwell |Casper King 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50.25
Single 7th 14:40 Qemah 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -45.25
Newmarket
Single 7th 14:30 Fontwell |Remind Me 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.25
Later
Single 7th 13:30 Wilfred Owen 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -35.25
Newmarket
Single 6th 19:15 Blue On Blue 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 -30.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:30 Fontwell |Fort Gabriel 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46
Single 6th 15:55 Fontwell |Pull The Chord 6.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -41
Single 6th 15:10 Ascot Ekhtiyaar 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -36
Single 6th 14:25 Hexham |Portrait King 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31
Single 5th 19:15 Tamayef 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:15 West Palm 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21
Chelmsford Beach
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:25 Warwick |Long Lunch 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16
Single 5th 15:30 Lingfield |Zambezi 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11
(A.W) Queen
Single 5th 14:45 Warwick |Barbrook Star 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6
Single 5th 14:15 Warwick |Ballygown Bay 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1
Single 4th 18:40 Kempton|Modern Love 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Bangor- |Jonagold 9.00 5.00 Win 1 32.00 9
on-Dee
Single 4th 16:10 Salisbury[Master 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23
Carpenter
Single 4th 15:35 Salisbury|Poet's Princess 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18
Single 4th 14:55 La Diva 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:20 Alba Del Sole 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8
Nottingham
Single 3rd 14:30 Magnolia Ridge 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3
Sedgefield
Single 2nd 17:40 Bath Cove Beach 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 2
Single 2nd 16:00 Stratford |Some Are 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7
Lucky
Trixie 2nd 4.00 Loss -4.00 12
14:10 Bath Time For Wine 5.00
16:00 Stratford |Some Are 5.00
Lucky
17:40 Bath Cove Beach 5.00
Single 2nd 14:10 Bath Time For Wine 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16
Single 1st 17:30 Epsom |Cricklewood 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 21
Green
Double 1st 1.00 Win 3.50 21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:40 Epsom |Dee Ex Bee 3.75
17:30 Epsom |Cricklewood 3.75
Green
Single 1st 14:40 Epsom |Dee Ex Bee 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 175

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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